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Bryce Hughes
Ross Melchior

Brendan Toungate

Thad Ferguson
Matthew Biermann

Sean Masiakiewicz

Noah Schleinitz

Elijah Sanchez
Markus Neff

Troy Ericson
Noah Bult
Nate Robinson
Logan Eby
Andrew Dunbar
Nick Kaiser
Drew Minnich
Elliott Gilmore
Josh Kneeland
Jesse Bush
Riley Landrum
Colton Potter
Eli Weldy

Hunter Kraynak
Marc Russell

Conner TenHove

Coaching Staff
Name

Mike Manes
Bo Martino

Kip Ferguson
Copyright © 2018 Cedarville University

Pos
OF

Ht

6-1
6-0
5-10
6-0
5-11
6-0
6-1
6-4
6-0
6-3
5-10
6-2

5-11
5-11
6-3
6-4
6-1
5-11
6-0
6-2
6-5
6-0
6-7

Wit

215
195
195
170
200
185
185
200
240
210
200
195
200
185
200
185
200
225
200
200
200
230
245
190
200

Yr
Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.
Fr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.

B-T

S-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
S-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
L-L

R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
L-L

Title
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/roster.aspx?path=baseball & &print=true

Hometown
Wichita Falls, TX
Cheyenne, WY
Fishers, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
St. Louis, MO
Springfield, OH
Rockford, IL
Oakwood, OH
South Bend, IN
Bow, NH
Dennison, OH
New Holland, PA
Greenville, SC
Garrettsville, OH
Goshen, IN
Fishers, IN
Newfane, NY
Ballston Spa, NY
Amanda, OH
Jersey Shore, PA
Naples, FL
Portage, IN
Grove City, OH

Valparaiso, IN

Assistant Coach

High School

Rider

Cheyenne Central
Fishers

Mars Hill Academy
Bloomfield Hills
Homeschool
Kenton Ridge
Christian Life
Oakwood
Washington

Bow

Claymont

Garden Spot
Homeschool
James A. Garfield
NorthWood
Fishers

Newfane

Ballston Spa
Amanda-Clearcreek
Jersey Shore Area
Barron Collier
Portage

Central Crossing

Valparaiso

2/1/18, 1:23 PM



	2018 Baseball Roster
	Recommended Citation

	Cedarville University - 2018 Baseball Roster

